
Swami Vivekanand Shikshan  Prasarak Mandal

JAIHIND PUBLIC SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, UDGIR
 (Af filiated to CBSE Af filiation No. 1130411)

Sry.NO. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517, Maharashtra
 Web: http://www.jhps.eud.in, Mob. 7666846197

WANTED
 JaiHind Public School, Udgir (A Residential cum day boarding school) is 

established in 2010 by Swami Vivekananda Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Udgir and is 

af filiated to CBSE, New Delhi in 2013.

 Applications are invited from the eligible candidates for the following post.  

Interested and qualified candidates with expected salary may send their C.V. and 

testimonials at svspm.hr2019@gmail.com Short listed C.V. may call for personal 

interview. The details of post are as follows.

Name of 
the Post

Qualification/Eligibility Experience 

Principal
M.A./M.Sc. B.Ed.
Min 10 years of  Teaching 
Experience 

Should have demonstrated
success in school leadership
position for Min. 5 years in a 
CBSE school as well as in 
residential school.

(Mrs. Jyoti Swami)
Administrative Of ficer

Swami Vivekanand Shikshan
Prasarak Mandal, Udgir

TGT (Maths)

PGT (Biology)

B.Sc./M.Sc. (Maths), B.Ed.

Minimum 3 year
Experience in 
CBSE School

For more details please call on below contact numbers.
Mob. 9511277912/7773979094, E-Mail : svspm.hr2019@gmail.com

(Ms. Sneha Landge)
HR Manager

Swami Vivekanand Shikshan
Prasarak Mandal, Udgir

TGT (Social)

TGT (Drawing)

TGT (Music)

Sr.
No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

B.A. /M.A. (Social/Eng.), B.Ed.

Any Graduation with 
D.Ed./B.Ed.

Any Graduation or ATD/GD Art

Any Graduation or PG in Music

B.Sc./M.Sc. (Bio.), B.Ed.

PRT (English)

PRT (Marathi)

PRT (EVS)

B.A., D.Ed./B.Ed.

B.A.D.Ed./ B.Ed.

B.A., D.Ed./B.Ed.

Mother Teacher
(English, EVS & 
Maths)

11

Wardens (Male/
Female)

MSW / any Graduate Minimum 3 year Experience
residential school

Number
of Post

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

6

Preference will be given to candidates with a demonstrated commitment to and experience in fostering 
a positive and engaging environment for residential students

Vice- Principal
M.A./M.Sc. B.Ed.
Min 7 years of  Teaching 
Experience 
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